M2 Series Industrial Grinders and Sanders
More powerful. More versatile. Less maintenance.
Tools that do more . . .
. . . and need less maintenance. You’ll get more time to work and
spend less time on maintenance with the all-new M2 Series
grinders and sanders from Ingersoll Rand.
All M2 Series tools feature a long-lasting 1-hp motor that’s lube-
free and runs cooler. Its other internal components are built to

Weight
lb (kg)
Overall
Length
in (mm)
Height Over
Spindle End
in (mm)
cfm
(at free
speed)
M2 Series Angle Grinders
M2A090RP95 1.0  9,000 Rear M14 THD Wire Brush –
5" Max
3.56 (1.62) 9.29 (236) 3.39 (86) 22
M2A120RG4 1.0  12,000 Rear Collet (1/4"
and 6 mm)
Burr 3.56 (1.62) 8.94 (227) 3.28 (83) 17
M2A120RP945 1.0  12,000 Rear M14 THD 4-1/2" X 1/4"
Wheel – Type 27
3.76 (1.71) 9.29 (236) 3.39 (86) 17
M2A120RP1045 1.0  12,000 Rear 5/8"-11 THD 4-1/2" X 1/4"
Wheel – Type 27
3.76 (1.71) 9.29 (236) 3.39 (86) 17
M2A120RP95 1.0  12,000 Rear M14 THD 5" X 1/4"
Wheel – Type 27
3.89 (1.77) 9.29 (236) 3.39 (86) 17
M2A120RP105 1.0  12,000 Rear 5/8"-11 THD 5" X 1/4"
Wheel – Type 27
3.89 (1.77) 9.29 (236) 3.39 (86) 17
M2A135RP64 1.0  13,500 Rear 3/8"-24 THD 4" X 1/4"
Wheel – Type 27
3.72 (1.69) 9.29 (236) 3.39 (86) 22
M2A180RG4 1.0  18,000 Rear Collet (1/4"
and 6 mm)
Burr 3.56 (1.62) 8.94 (227) 3.28 (83) 25
M2 Series Straight Grinders
M2H180RG4 1.0  18,000 Rear Collet (1/4"
and 6 mm)
Burr 1.69 (0.77) 8.38 (213) NA 14
M2H200RG4 1.0  20,000 Rear Collet (1/4"
and 6 mm)
Burr 1.69 (0.77) 8.38 (213) NA 17
M2H250RG4 1.0  25,000 Rear Collet (1/4"
and 6 mm)
Burr 1.69 (0.77) 8.38 (213) NA 25
M2 Series Extended Angle Grinders
M2E145RP64 1.0  14,500 Rear 3/8"-24 THD 4" X 1/4"
Wheel – Type 27
3.78 (1.72) 11.57 (294) 3.13 (79) 22
M2L100RP106 1.0  10,000 Rear 5/8"-11 THD 6" X 1/4"
Wheel – Type 27
5.46 (2.48) 12.4 (315) 3.39 (86) 25
M2L120RP1045 1.0  12,000 Rear 5/8"-11 THD 4-1/2" X 1/4"
Wheel – Type 27
4.55 (2.07) 12.4 (315) 3.39 (86) 17
M2L135RP64 1.0  13,500 Rear 3/8"-24 THD 4" X 1/4"
Wheel – Type 27
4.55 (2.07) 12.4 (315) 3.39 (86) 22
M2 Series  Extended Straight Grinders
M2X180RH63 1.0  18,000 Rear 3/8"-24 THD 3" X 1/2"
Wheel – Type 1
3.26 (1.48) 13.35 (339) NA 14
M2X075RG4 1.0  7,500 Rear Collet (1/4"
and 6 mm)
Sanding Drum
(Mounted)
2.97 (1.35) 11.95 (304) NA 25
M2X180RG4 1.0  18,000 Rear Collet (1/4"
and 6 mm)
Burr 2.68 (1.22) 13.08 (332) NA 14
M2X200RG4 1.0  20,000 Rear Collet (1/4"
and 6 mm)
Burr 2.68 (1.22) 13.08 (332) NA 17
M2X250RG4 1.0  25,000 Rear Collet (1/4"
and 6 mm)
Burr 2.68 (1.22) 13.08 (332) NA 25
M2 Series Extended Angle Sanders
M2L075RS10 1.0  7,500 Rear 5/8"-11 THD Sanding Pad 4.55 (2.07) 12.05 (306) 3.57 (91) 14
M2L055RS10 1.0  5,500 Rear 5/8"-11 THD Sanding Pad 4.18 (1.9) 12.52 (318) 3.57 (91) 25
M2L055RS9 1.0  5,500 Rear M14 THD Sanding Pad 4.18 (1.9) 12.52 (318) 3.57 (91) 25
M2L040RS10 1.0  4,000 Rear 5/8"-11 THD Sanding Pad 4.18 (1.9) 12.52 (318) 3.57 (91) 14
M2L040RS9 1.0  4,000 Rear M14 THD Sanding Pad 4.18 (1.9) 12.52 (318) 3.57 (91) 14
M2L025RS10 1.0  2,500 Rear 5/8"-11 THD Sanding Pad 4.18 (1.9) 12.52 (318) 3.57 (91) 17
M2L025RS9 1.0  2,500 Rear M14 THD Sanding Pad 4.18 (1.9) 12.52 (318) 3.57 (91) 17
Get the most out of
your M2 Series products
Extended warranty kits